CITY OF MEMPHIS

2005 HIGHWAY WAGE RATES

Rates Effective January 1, 2005 through December 31, 2005

CLASSIFICATION

CRAFT NUMBER

* WAGE

Bricklayers

Carpenters/Leadperson

Concrete Finisher

Drill Operator (Cassion)

Electricians

Farm Tractor Operator (Power Broom)
Ironworkers Reinforcing

Ironworkers (Structural)
Laborer/Unskilled, Flagger, Traffic Control, Pickup Driver
Mechanic (Class I) Heavy Duty
Mechanic (Class II) Light Duty
Painter/Sandblaster

Powder Person Blaster

Sweeping Machine (Vacuum) Operator
Truck Driver (2 axles)

Truck Driver (3/4 axles)

Truck Driver (5 or more axles)
Worksite Traffic Coordinator

Skilled Laborer

Class "A" Operators

Class "B" Operators

Class "C" Operators

Class "D" Operators

Survey Instrument Operator
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15.92
13.50
12.13
14.84
20.68
11.43
14.38
14.75
10.05
15.61
13.61
20.26
15.78
11.88
11.79
11.37
13.07
13.30
11.42
14.92
13.56
13.36
12.44
14.18

* Highway Wage Rate as published by the State of Tennessee



