CITY OF MEMPHIS

2005 HIGHWAY WAGE RATES

Rates Effective January 1, 2005 through December 31, 2005

CLASSIFICATION	CRAFT NUMBER	*	WAGE
			_
Bricklayers	1	\$	15.92
Carpenters/Leadperson	2	\$	13.50
Concrete Finisher	3	\$	12.13
Drill Operator (Cassion)	4	\$	14.84
Electricians	5	\$	20.68
Farm Tractor Operator (Power Broom)	6	\$	11.43
Ironworkers Reinforcing	7	\$	14.38
Ironworkers (Structural)	8	\$	14.75
Laborer/Unskilled, Flagger, Traffic Control, Pickup Driver	9	\$	10.05
Mechanic (Class I) Heavy Duty	10	\$	15.61
Mechanic (Class II) Light Duty	11	\$	13.61
Painter/Sandblaster	12	\$	20.26
Powder Person Blaster	13	\$	15.78
Sweeping Machine (Vacuum) Operator	14	\$	11.88
Truck Driver (2 axles)	15	\$	11.79
Truck Driver (3/4 axles)	16	\$	11.37
Truck Driver (5 or more axles)	17	\$	13.07
Worksite Traffic Coordinator	18	\$	13.30
Skilled Laborer	19	\$	11.42
Class "A" Operators	20	\$	14.92
Class "B" Operators	21	\$	13.56
Class "C" Operators	22	\$	13.36
Class "D" Operators	23	\$	12.44
Survey Instrument Operator	24	\$	14.18

^{*} Highway Wage Rate as published by the State of Tennessee